McGUIREWOODS

CONSULTING

Public Affairs Solutions

H3002

H3029

H3075

H3085

H3578

H3599

H3650

H3651

H3745

H3846

Sponsor

Atwater

Cobb-Hunter

Brown

Cobb-Hunter

Pitts

Cobb-Hunter

Sandifer

Sandifer

Rutherford

Smith

Relating To

Regulatory
Freedom Act

Freedom of
Employment
Contract Act
Child educational
activities

Minimum wage

Lobbyists

SC Equal Pay for
Equal Work Act

SC Business
License Tax
Standardization
Business license
and insurance
taxes

Uniform
Antidiscriminatio
n Act
Homebuilder
licensure
requirements

1st Read

01/10/17

01/10/17

01/10/17

01/10/17

01/25/17

01/31/17

02/02/17

02/02/17

02/14/17

02/23/17

House Bill Status Report as of 05/04/2017

House Action

Comm 2nd Read 3rd Read 1st Read

Regs

LCl

W&M

LCI

Jud

Jud

LCI

LCI

Jud

LCI

Page 1 0of 3

Comm

Senate Action

2nd Read 3rd Read Comments


http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=3846&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=3651&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=3745&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=3599&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=3650&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=3085&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=3578&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=3029&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=3075&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=3002&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
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H3865 Bernstein SC Pregnancy 02/28/17 Jud 04/04/17 04/05/17 04/05/17 Jud
Accommodations
Act

H3891 Smith Workplace 03/02/17 Jud

Freedom Act

H3968 Sandifer Prior criminal 03/13/17 LCl 04/04/17 04/05/17 04/05/17 LCI
conviction effects

H3990 Sandifer Small business 03/14/17 LCl
regulatory review
committee

H4252 Regs Building Codes  05/03/17

Council, Adoption
Of Model Codes

H4253 Regs Building Codes  05/03/17
Council, Energy
Standards Appeal

H4254 Regs Building Codes 05/03/17
Council, Irc

Section R502.11.4
Truss Design

H4255 Regs Building Codes  05/03/17
Council, Irc
Section R703.4
Flashing
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http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=4255&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=4253&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=4254&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=3990&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=4252&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=3891&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=3968&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=3865&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
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H4256 Regs

H4257 Regs

Building Codes 05/03/17
Council, Irc

Section R802.10.1

Wood Truss

Design

Building Codes 05/03/17
Council,

Maximum Time

For Certification
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http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=4257&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
http://www.scstatehouse.gov/billsearch.php?billnumbers=4256&amp;session=122&amp;summary=B
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